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Selling carburetor parts since 2005

WEBER 26 OC 10 - exploded view

r.'fa’é? !

40 41 42

https://www.carbparts.eu

Prices and product availability are subject to change



https://www.carbparts.eu
https://stores.ebay.com/CarbDeal
https://www.carbparts.eu/exploded_view/WEBER_26_OC_10
https://www.carbparts.eu/exploded_view/WEBER_26_OC_10
https://stores.ebay.com/CarbDeal
https://www.carbparts.eu/exploded_view/WEBER_26_OC_10
https://www.carbparts.eu/exploded_view/WEBER_26_OC_10

Selling carburetor parts since 2005
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Part No

31736.001
61002.010
41530.024
37022.002
41535.015
64235.905
41015.002
52000.010
41715.008
52585.001
41165.058
64570.005
64005.016
10015.425
10016.416
41120.001
41540.001
52590.001
64895.006
55525.007
34705.004
55525.002
45032.019
47610.006

Price
$0
$74
$03
$4.4
$0
$0
$0
$22
$0
$204
$0
$0
$35
$0
$0
$0
$32
$2
$225
$0
$1
$0.7
$0
$0
$75
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WEBER 26 OC 10 - Parts list

Description

Carburetor top cover

Fuel Filter Cover

Fuel Filter Gasket

Filter element

Needle valve gasket

Float valve

Float

Float Fulcrum Pin
Carburettor Cover Gasket
Idle Jet Holder

Idle Jet

Carburetor Body

Throttle Plate Screw
Throttle Valve

Throttle Shaft

Oversized Throttle Shaft
Main jet

Gasket

Jet Holder

Choke Tube Fixing Screw
Spring Washer

Air horn fixing nut

Spring Washer

Throttle Valve Control Lever
— Lever return spring

No
26A
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35A
35
36A
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47

Part No

47600.007
47600.084
64755.009
41200.102
64625.002
61440.321
41370.005
41360.001
64370.003
12750.047
10140.502
10140.502
55510.036
55510.036
47600.019
64880.004
45062 003
64800.002
45062.002
34720.002
58702.002
58702.003
52145.001
64615.007
64700.005

Price
$26
$6.2
$0
$0
$4.3
$345
$0
$26
$0
$0
$25
$25
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$06

Pcs Description

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3

Idle Mixture Screw Spring

— Spring

Idle Mixture Screw

Starter Jet

Throtle Stop Screw

Primary Emulsion Tube

Emulsion tube holder air corrector
Air bleed jet

Starter Valve

Brass Spacer

Locking Ring

Locking Ring

Flat Washer

Flat Washer

Starter Valve Spring

Raccordo guida valvola avviamento
Leva comando valvola avviamento completa di
— Screw securing wire

Choke Lever

— Cold Start Nut

Sheat support Assy. including:
Choke Cable Bracket

Sheat securing plate

- Screw securing wire

Top Cover Fixing Screw
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